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I1. Alla Siciliana (J. = 37)
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III. Allegro (/ = 100)

o
®

1
L]
o

Fefes £

o

ep T po?]

.'.h

.

g

Py
|l

Py

| I D I
Y 1
LS |
T

Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



to o

e

&)

35
42

2

| 1
H Eﬁﬂ
T

LT
1 Y
m A \
Q|
A Il »
H |
H_ 1 .
o t
ol N~ At
BEER N~
1 gy 7T [
I N \ |

70
76
85
104

Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



£ ez

L e

154
O

R PSP

o

_,_;1&:2 >
1

r

Fbﬁﬁfbf -

158

162

167

1

)
L/
r

|V
1

o
P

N —

N

194

rax
Je1

205

oo

It

A
b

~

===

&)

213

bl

rit.

Concerto in D Minor (BWV 1063) by J.S. Bach Arranged for Winds & Strings by Mike Magatagan (Mike@Magatagan.com)



